THE DATASHEET OF
LT6106IS5#TRPBF
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
LT6106
1
6106fb
For more information www.linear.com/LT6106
TYPICAL APPLICATION

REVISION HISTORY
REV DATE DESCRIPTION PAGE NUMBER
B 03/16 Reformat of Order Information.
Addition of industrial temp (I) version.
Addition of Web links.
Reformat of Package Description information.
Related Parts list updated and appended.
2
2, 3
All
12
14
(Revision history begins at Rev B)
LT6106
14
6106fb
For more information www.linear.com/LT6106
 LINEAR TECHNOLOGY CORPORATION 2007
LT 0316 REV B • PRINTED IN USALinear Technology Corporation
1630 McCarthy Blvd., Milpitas, CA 95035-7417
(408) 432-1900 ● FAX: (408) 434-0507  ●  www.linear.com/LT6106
RELATED PARTS
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION COMMENTS
LT1787 Bidirectional High Side Current Sense Amplifier VIN: 2.7V to 60V, 75μV Offset, 8V/V Gain
LTC4150 Coulomb Counter/Battery Gas Gauge Indicates Charge Quantity and Polarity
LT6100 Gain-Selectable High Side Current Sense Amplifier VIN: 4.1V to 48V, Gain Settings: 10V, 12.5V, 20V, 25V, 40V, 50V/V
LTC6101 High Voltage High Side Current Sense Amplifier VIN: 4V to 100V, Resistor-Set Gain, 300μV Offset, SOT-23
LTC6102 Zero-Drift High Side Current Sense Amplifier VIN: 4V to 100V, Resistor-Set Gain, 10μV Offset, MSOP8/DFN
LTC6103 Dual High Side Current Sense Amplifier VIN: 4V to 60V, Resistor-Set Gain, Independent Amps, MSOP8
LTC6104 Bidirectional High Side Current Sense Amplifier VIN: 4V to 60V, Resistor-Set Gain Each Direction, MSOP8
LT6105 High Side or Low Side Current Sense Amplifier VIN: –0.3V to 44V, 300μV Offset, Resistor-Set Gain
LT6107 High Temp High Side Current Sense Amplifier VIN: 2.7V to 36V, 250μV Offset, –55°C to 150°C
LT6108 High Side Current Sense Amplifier, Reference and
Comparator with Shutdown